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Inspire, hurture, challenge.

James 3:6 "And the tongue is a fire, a world of unrighteousness.’

11th February 2021
Dear Parents/Carers, Spring Term No.1

NSPCC Number Day KS1 and KS2 Writing Competition Winners

On Friday the children came dressed or dressed up at home as Congratulations Emily Fynes Ash Class (Yrl-2), Eloise Abbott
their favourite number. Throughout the day the children took Maple (Year 3-4) and Eve Atkins Elm (Year 5-6) for winning the KS1
part in mathematical activities and every class composed their and |KS2 Writing Competition with their amazing stories.

own Number Day song which you can watch on You Tube.
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Thank you

A big thank you to Cineworld and UK Harvest for donating
sweets and food to our children and their families. Every child
whose family have not received a hamper from UK Harvest
have been given some sweets donated by Cineworld.

range of cultural and artistic

Parent Governor

I would like to welcome Ms Deborah Parker parent of Luca in
Elm Class as our new parent governor, she will join our existing
parent governors Mrs Claire Abbott, Mrs Jenny Loughan and
Mrs Jennie Thorpe.

Parent and Carer Consent to Administer Non

Prescription Medicine
(paracetamol and antihistamine)

Please can you let the office know if there are any changes to
the consent gained since you completed the form? Otherwise
we will assume that the consent remains current.

Petworth Cof E Primary School
for raising a fantastic
£244.28
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Inspire,

Article 31 Every child has the right to relax, play and take part in a wide
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nurture, challenge.

11th February 2021
Spring Term No.1

Dates for your Diary 2020/2021

Thurs 1 Apr End of Spring Term

Mon 19 Apr Back to School Start of the Summer Term
Thurs 22 Apr to 20 May Beech Forest School

Mon 3 May School Closed Bank Holiday

Tues 4 May INSET DAY

Fri 21 May Year 6 PGL Residential IOW

Mon 24 May Year 6 return from PGL Residential IOW

Thurs 27 May to 1 July Rowan Class Forest School

Fri 28 May Break up for Half Term
Mon 7 June INSET DAY

Tues 8 June Back to School

Fri 23 Jul End of Summer Term

Dates for your Diary 2021/2022

Thurs 2 Sept Back to School Start of the Autumn Term
Fri 1 Oct Year 6 PGL Residential IOW

Mon 4 Oct Year 6 return from PGL Residential IOW
Fri 22 Oct Break up for Half Term

Mon 1 Nov Back to School

Fri 17 Dec End of Autumn Term

Inset Days 2020/2021
Tues 4 May Inset Day
Mon 7 June Inset Day




